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FINANCING SCHEDULE

DATE EVENT

07/20/22 - Agenda deadline for the August 10, 2022 City Council ("Council") meeting
08/10/22 - Council adopts DMC Notice Resolution
08/11/22 - Financial information submitted to the clerk of the Debt Management Commission

(“DMC”)
08/19/22 - DMC meets and adopts Approval Resolution
 09/07/22 - Agenda deadline for the September 28, 2022 Council meeting
09/28/22 - Council adopts Resolution of Intent and Sale Resolution
10/01/22 -

-
Publish Notice of Intent and 1st Notice of Public Hearing
90 Day Petition Period begins

10/05/22 - Agenda deadline for the October 26, 2022 Council meeting
10/08/22 - Publish 2nd Notice of Public Hearing
10/15/22 - Publish 3rd Notice of Public Hearing
10/26/22 - Public Hearing (at least 10 days after Notice of Public Hearing), (public hearing is not

required to be an action item)
12/20/22 - State Revolving Fund (“SRF”) distributes draft Loan Contract
12/21/22 - Agenda deadline for the January 11, 2023 Council meeting
12/30/22 - 90 Day Petition Period ends
01/04/23 - Agenda deadline for the January 25, 2023 Council meeting
01/11/23 - First reading of the Bond Ordinance
01/25/23 - Adoption of Bond Ordinance
01/28/23 - Publish Bond Ordinance

Effective date of Bond Ordinance
02/03/23 - SRF sets rate
02/09/23 - SRF Loan Contract executed by City Manager
02/16/23 - City to send 1st draw request to SRF
03/02/23 - SRF Loan Closing

* Preliminary, subject to change.  Not to exceed. July 20, 2022



$45,000,000*
City of Reno, Nevada

General Obligation (Limited Tax)
Sewer Bonds

(Additionally Secured by Pledged Revenues)
Series 2023

(State Clean Water Revolving Fund)

INTERESTED PARTIES

CITY OF RENO 
1 East First Street, 9th Floor
Reno, NV  89505

Douglas Thornley
City Manager
thornleyd@reno.gov
Phone: (775) 334-2400

Vicki Van Buren
Finance Director
vanburenv@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-3831

Matt Taylor
Accounting Manager
taylorm@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-2142

Ashley Turney
City Clerk
turneya@reno.gov
Phone: (775) 334-2030

Karl Hall
City Attorney
hallk@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-2050

Jonathan Shipman
Deputy City Attorney
shipmanj@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-2057

Susan Rothe
Deputy City Attorney
rothes@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-2050

CITY OF RENO (CONTINUED)
John Flansberg
Public Works Department
Director
Flansbergj@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-2350

STATE OF NEVADA TREASURER’S OFFICE

101 North Carson Street, #4 
Carson City, NV 89701
   Jeff Landerfelt
   Deputy Treasurer/Debt Mgr.
   jeff.landerfelt@nevadatreasurer.gov
  Phone:  (775) 684-5797

   Jean Oliver
   Management Analyst
   OSTDebt@nevadatreasurer.gov
   Phone:  (775) 684-5631

STATE OF NEVADA ENVIRONMENTAL

PROTECTION DIVISION

State of Nevada
Environmental Protection Division 
901 S. Stewart Street, Suite 4001
Carson City, NV 89701

Jason Cooper
Administrative Services Officer III
j.cooper@ndep.nv.gov
Phone: (775) 687-9531

Stacey Rauh
Accountant
s.rauh@ndep.nv.gov
Phone: (775) 687-9313

Kyle Casci
Management Analyst 1
kcasci@ndep.nv.gov
Phone: (775) 687-9420

BOND COUNSEL

Sherman & Howard
50 West Liberty St., Suite 1000
Reno, NV 89501
Phone: (775) 323-1980

Kendra Follett
kfollett@shermanhoward.com

Katie Rozsa
krozsa@shermanhoward.com

MUNICIPAL ADVISOR

Zions Public Finance
230 Las Vegas Boulevard South
Suite 200
Las Vegas, NV 89101
Phone: (702) 796-7080

Andrew Artusa
andrew.artusa@zionsbank.com

Eileen Rendulic-Moss
eileen.rendulic-moss@zionsbank.com

Trisha Van Cleve
trisha.vancleve@zionsbank.com

* Preliminary, subject to change.  Not to exceed. July 20, 2022




